
Gross Stroke Play - Wednesday Event

10 and Under Flight10 and Under Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Brady HughesBrady Hughes -2 34 $24.00 7.00

T2 Justin HaroldJustin Harold E 36 $18.50 5.50

T2 Mike KeeleMike Keele E 36 $18.50 5.50

-- Cole OlsenCole Olsen +1 37

-- Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos +1 37

-- Jared FryJared Fry +2 38

-- Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson +2 38

T4 Brady HalesBrady Hales +3 39 $11.00 3.00

T4 Chris HermansenChris Hermansen +3 39 $11.00 3.00

-- Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson +3 39

T4 Russ MadsenRuss Madsen +3 39 $11.00 3.00

7 Matt PorterMatt Porter +4 40 $6.00 1.00

-- Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg +5 41

T8 Josh SeowJosh Seow +5 41 $2.00

T8 Luke WalkerLuke Walker +5 41 $2.00

10 Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim +6 42

-- McKade MechamMcKade Mecham +6 42

-- Tyler MooreTyler Moore +6 42

11 Jon ChristensenJon Christensen +7 43

-- Todd BradfordTodd Bradford +7 43

-- Aaron GullAaron Gull +8 44

12 Jordan RogersJordan Rogers +8 44

-- David DarlingDavid Darling +9 45

-- Jackson RheesJackson Rhees +9 45

T13 Janson EisenstatJanson Eisenstat +11 47

T13 Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath +11 47

11 and Over Flight11 and Over Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Scott HuffScott Huff +5 41 $24.00 7.00

T2 Cameron GillmanCameron Gillman +6 42 $17.00 5.00

T2 Dave BradfordDave Bradford +6 42 $17.00 5.00

T2 River DillmanRiver Dillman +6 42 $17.00 5.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079007452368761888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535989
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981538
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314189763763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872643
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427091
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427093
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427098
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535981
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981541
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535985
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427094
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872645
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318205
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535988
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314189763764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872649


-- Ron JohnsonRon Johnson +6 42

-- Dallin BensonDallin Benson +7 43

5 Equator PohahauEquator Pohahau +8 44 $11.00 3.00

-- Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley +8 44

-- Jordan LeifsonJordan Leifson +8 44

-- JT LindsayJT Lindsay +9 45

6 Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn +9 45 $8.00 2.00

-- Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo +9 45

7 Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell +10 46 $6.00 1.00

-- Ashton SzalkowskiAshton Szalkowski +11 47

T8 Bruce MurdockBruce Murdock +11 47 $1.00

T8 Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway +11 47 $1.00

T8 John MausiaJohn Mausia +11 47 $1.00

T8 Tim RicksTim Ricks +11 47 $1.00

-- Tyler WilsonTyler Wilson +11 47

T12 Adam PetersonAdam Peterson +12 48

T12 Chris OlsonChris Olson +12 48

-- Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson +12 48

T12 Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson +12 48

-- Daniel WilkinsonDaniel Wilkinson +13 49

-- Dave VincentDave Vincent +13 49

-- Joe KenneyJoe Kenney +13 49

-- Zac ClaysonZac Clayson +13 49

15 Glen CoxGlen Cox +14 50

-- Jared SeowJared Seow +14 50

T16 Levi WalrathLevi Walrath +15 51

T16 Toby SzalkowskiToby Szalkowski +15 51

-- Bryan DegroffBryan Degroff +16 52

-- Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson +16 52

18 Ryan BensonRyan Benson +16 52

-- Brent FryBrent Fry +17 53

19 Bronze CodyBronze Cody +17 53

20 Brandon FryBrandon Fry +18 54

-- Owen LeifsonOwen Leifson +19 55

21 Jordan EdwardsJordan Edwards +21 57

-- Zach BrownZach Brown +21 57

-- Jed PoulsenJed Poulsen +22 58

-- Matt AshbyMatt Ashby +23 59

22 Garrett BensonGarrett Benson +46 82

23 Rick WestphalRick Westphal - DQ

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535983
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314189763765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314391090422
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981542
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535982
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318206
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872646
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427092
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981534
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314391090424
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981545
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981540
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535987
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314357535984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981544
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314391090423
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427095
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981535
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981539
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981543
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314323981537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314223318208
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314256872644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427097
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914314290427096


Total Purse Allocated: $208.00Total Purse Allocated: $208.00

Total Points Allocated: 56.00Total Points Allocated: 56.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard



Net Stroke Play - Wednesday Event

10 and Under Flight10 and Under Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Cole OlsenCole Olsen -4 32 $24.00 7.00

2 Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson -3 33 $20.00 6.00

-- Mike KeeleMike Keele -2 34

T3 Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos -1 35 $14.00 4.00

T3 Jared FryJared Fry -1 35 $14.00 4.00

T3 Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson -1 35 $14.00 4.00

-- Brady HughesBrady Hughes E 36

-- Brady HalesBrady Hales +1 37

-- Justin HaroldJustin Harold +1 37

T6 Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg +2 38 $6.00 1.00

T6 McKade MechamMcKade Mecham +2 38 $6.00 1.00

-- Russ MadsenRuss Madsen +2 38

T6 Tyler MooreTyler Moore +2 38 $6.00 1.00

-- Chris HermansenChris Hermansen +3 39

-- Josh SeowJosh Seow +3 39

-- Matt PorterMatt Porter +3 39

-- Luke WalkerLuke Walker +4 40

9 Todd BradfordTodd Bradford +4 40

T10 Aaron GullAaron Gull +5 41

-- Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim +5 41

T10 David DarlingDavid Darling +5 41

12 Jackson RheesJackson Rhees +7 43

-- Jon ChristensenJon Christensen +7 43

-- Jordan RogersJordan Rogers +7 43

-- Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath +8 44

-- Janson EisenstatJanson Eisenstat +9 45

11 and Over Flight11 and Over Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Ron JohnsonRon Johnson -4 32 $24.00 7.00

-- Scott HuffScott Huff -4 32

-- Cameron GillmanCameron Gillman -2 34

2 Dallin BensonDallin Benson -2 34 $20.00 6.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079007455690650657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276539
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167632
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722075
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167623
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276535
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167627
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276538
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613179


-- River DillmanRiver Dillman -2 34

-- Dave BradfordDave Bradford -1 35

3 Ashton SzalkowskiAshton Szalkowski E 36 $17.00 5.00

T4 Dave VincentDave Vincent +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Joe KenneyJoe Kenney +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Jordan LeifsonJordan Leifson +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 JT LindsayJT Lindsay +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo +1 37 $5.38 1.25

T4 Tyler WilsonTyler Wilson +1 37 $5.38 1.25

-- Chris OlsonChris Olson +2 38

-- Equator PohahauEquator Pohahau +2 38

-- Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn +2 38

-- Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell +3 39

-- Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson +3 39

-- Tim RicksTim Ricks +3 39

-- Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway +4 40

-- John MausiaJohn Mausia +4 40

12 Zac ClaysonZac Clayson +4 40

-- Bruce MurdockBruce Murdock +5 41

-- Adam PetersonAdam Peterson +6 42

T13 Brent FryBrent Fry +6 42

T13 Daniel WilkinsonDaniel Wilkinson +6 42

T13 Jared SeowJared Seow +6 42

T16 Bryan DegroffBryan Degroff +7 43

T16 Jed PoulsenJed Poulsen +7 43

T16 Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson +7 43

-- Toby SzalkowskiToby Szalkowski +7 43

-- Glen CoxGlen Cox +8 44

19 Zach BrownZach Brown +8 44

-- Bronze CodyBronze Cody +9 45

-- Levi WalrathLevi Walrath +9 45

20 Owen LeifsonOwen Leifson +9 45

-- Ryan BensonRyan Benson +9 45

-- Brandon FryBrandon Fry +10 46

-- Jordan EdwardsJordan Edwards +12 48

21 Matt AshbyMatt Ashby +13 49

-- Garrett BensonGarrett Benson +36 72

22 Rick WestphalRick Westphal - DQ

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167631
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167634
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276534
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167630
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276540
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167628
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444917830974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167629
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613182
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167626
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444917830973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444884276525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444783613185
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444817167640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140914444850722078


Total Purse Allocated: $208.00Total Purse Allocated: $208.00

Total Points Allocated: 56.00Total Points Allocated: 56.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard



Skins - Wednesday Event - 10 and Under

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Brady HalesBrady Hales 1 $40.00 Birdie on 4

Brady HughesBrady Hughes 1 $40.00 Birdie on 5

Justin HaroldJustin Harold 1 $40.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $120.00Total Purse Allocated: $120.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079007493506495523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911231577650617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911231544096174
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911231510541732


Skins - Wednesday Event - 11 and Up

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Daniel WilkinsonDaniel Wilkinson 1 $63.00 Birdie on 1

John MausiaJohn Mausia 1 $63.00 Birdie on 4

River DillmanRiver Dillman 1 $63.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $189.00Total Purse Allocated: $189.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079007550582584356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911280768447964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911280768447968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5140911280701339077
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